List of CCWG meetings

Teleconferences:
Meeting #9 Tuesday, 27 January 2015 19:00 UTC
Meeting #10 Tuesday, 3 February 2015 12:00 UTC

Singapore ICANN 52, 8 - 13 February, meetings #12 & #13

Meeting #14 Tuesday 17 February 06:00 - 08:00 UTC
Meeting #15 Tuesday 24 February 19:00 - 21:00 UTC
Meeting #16 Tuesday 3 March 12:00 - 14:00 UTC
Meeting #17 Tuesday 10 March  06:00 - 08:00 UTC
Meeting #18 Tuesday 17 March ~ 19:00 - 21:00 UTC
Meeting #19 Thursday 24 March 12:00 - 14:00 UTC
Meeting #20 Tuesday 31 March  06:00 - 08:00 UTC
Meeting #21 Tuesday 7 April 19:00 - 21:00 UTC
Meeting #22 Tuesday 14 April 12:00 - 14:00 UTC
Meeting #23 Tuesday 21 April 06:00 - 08:00 UTC
Meeting #24 Tuesday 28 April 19:00 - 21:00 UTC

Singapore, ICANN 52 8 - 13 February

Sunday 8 Feb (Tentatively 17:00-18:30 SG) 09:00-10:30 UTC

IANA Stewardship Transition/Enhancing ICANN Accountability Community
Information Session (Newcomers Session)

Goal: Educate and debunk myths about the transition. Set the tone for the week.
Remote access provided.

Monday 9 Feb (16:00-19:00) 08:00-11:00 UTC

CCWG-Accountability Working Session, Meeting #12

First of two Working Sessions planned for the week. Open to silent observers.

Goal: fill working session of CCWG, remote access for all members and participants.
All usual remote access tools for remote participants.

Wednesday 11 Feb (10:30-12:00) 02:30-04:00 UTC

CCWG-Accountability Engagement Session

Goal: substantive discussions and feedback between the community, provide input
for Second CCWG Working Session.

All usual remote access tools for remote participants.

Thursday 12 Feb (07:00-10:00) 23:00-02:00 UTC

CCWG-Accountability Working Session, Meeting #13

Second of two Working Sessions planned for the week. Full meeting of the CCWG.
Continuation of work from the first session, response to input from the engagement
session.

All usual remote access tools for remote participants.



